
 NJ Locations: Outdoor
Please note: These locations and activities are a helpful compilation of dating suggestions as of December 2024. These locations are not endorsed by YUConnects. Always verify and call 

in advance :)  Please email yuconnects@yu.edu with additions or corrections. Thank you!

NAME ACTIVITY LOCATION WEBSITE
Asbury Boardwalk boardwalk Asbury Park https://apboardwalk.com/
Stony Hill Farms fruit picking Chester https://stonyhillfarms.com/
Boardwalk boardwalk Deal https://www.visitnj.org/nj/deal/beaches
Rutgers Gardens gardens East Brunswick https://rutgersgardens.rutgers.edu/
Giamarese Farms fruit picking East Brunswick http://www.giamaresefarm.com/
Top Golf golf range and lounge Edison https://topgolf.com/us/edison/
Allaire State Park park Farmingdale https://www.state.nj.us/dep/parksandforests/parks/allaire.html
Fort Lee Historic Park park Fort Lee https://www.njpalisades.org/fortlee.html
Sayen Gardens gardens Hamilton Square https://www.hamiltonnj.com/SayenGardens
Hoboken Cove Boathouse boating Hoboken https://sites.google.com/hobokencoveboathouse.org/hccb/home
Liberty State Park park Jersey City https://www.nj.gov/dep/parksandforests/parks/liberty.html

Dating activities Gemach with Games outdoors Lakewood

https://docs.google.
com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeQIzul1X_D7B2ts8iq4zQR0M0kNZMFbKY_6iKWhjrlZF
qemw/viewform

Richard W. DeKorte Park park and hiking Lyndhurst https://www.njsea.com/parks-and-trails/
Monmouth Battlefield State Park park Manalapan https://www.state.nj.us/dep/parksandforests/parks/monbat.html
Rutgers Campus walking New Brunswick https://www.rutgers.edu/
Monster Mini Golf mini golf Paramus, Eatontown, Fairfield, Cherry Hill www.monsterminigolf.com
Patterson Falls Park park and hiking Patterson https://www.nps.gov/pagr/index.htm
Philadelphia Zoo zoo Philadelphia https://philadelphiazoo.org/
Chanticleer gardens gardens Philadelphia https://www.chanticleergarden.org/
Morven Gardens museum and gardens Princeton https://www.morven.org/
Terhune Orchards fruit picking Princeton https://www.terhuneorchards.com/
Skeet shooting at Thunder Mountain skeet shooting Ringwood http://www.thundermt.com/
The Lake in Spring Lake park with lake Spring lake https://www.visitspringlake.com/
FDU campus in Teaneck and Florham walking Teaneck https://www.fdu.edu/
Overpeck Park in Leonia NJ (big park) park Teaneck and Leonia https://www.co.bergen.nj.us/parks-recreation-areas/overpeck-county-park

Wells Mills County Park park
Waretown
 (Near Lakewood) https://www.oceancountyparks.org/frmRegContentPrks?ID=41fee2db-374d-49a2-a7ae-f17b5acc6c92

Turtleback Zoo zoo West Orange https://turtlebackzoo.com/
Essex County Safari MiniGolf at Turtleback Zoo mini golf West Orange turtlebackzoo.com
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